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Chimp Division
TEAM

Head Bangers
Monkey Butts
Monkeyboys

Ragnar Revival

Orangutan Division

TEAM

Slyme Doggies
Haitians
DeadElvis
Team Wood

Bonobo Division

TEAM

Idiot Savants
Eagles Fan
Highlanders
Heathens

Total Points

Eagles Fan
Slyme Doggies
Idiot Savants
Head Bangers
Highlanders
Haitians
Monkey Butts
Monkeyboys
Ragnar Revival
Team Wood
DeadElvis
Heathens
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.500
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.538
0.115

820
788
783
741
731
717
711
663
632
613
595
476

PF
625
523
478
519

PF
587
536
491
455

PF
626
605
553
322

PA
519
499
537
541

PA
477
545
467
623

PA
519
483
524
586
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 5
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 8
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 7
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